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The Greens of Greenville – Greenville, Pa.

TEAM RESULTS – 

1.  Notre Dame College (Ohio): 316

2.  Waynesburg Univesity: 338

3.  Westminster College: 340

4.  Grove City College: 341

5.  Bethany College: 353

6.  Thiel College: 358

NOTRE DAME COLLEGE (OHIO) – 316

Tony Pinzone, NDC 38-36 74

Chris Holz, NDC 37-40 77

David McCail, NDC 39-41 80

Rob Kline, NDC 42-43 85

Casey McNeill, NDC 48-46 94

WAYNESBURG UNIVERSITY – 338

Ryan Heilman, WAY 39-41 80

Tommy Rohanna, WAY 43-39 82

Ryan Reilly, WAY 46-40 86

Sean Call, WAY 42-48 90

Ryan Work, WAY 47-45 92

WESTMINSTER COLLEGE – 340 

Nick Marzo, WES 39-38 77

Ravi Amina, WES 41-42 83

Matt Hoover, WES 44-45 89

Dave Horn, WES 44-47 91

GROVE CITY COLLEGE – 341

Troy Demmer, GCC 37-38 75

Matt Landin, GCC 39-39 78

Jae Minor, GCC 46-46 92

Sean Osborne, GCC 49-47 96

Matt Karr, GCC 53-56 109

BETHANY COLLEGE – 353

Kriss Simmons, BET 42-37 79

Brandon Tonkovich, BET 38-42 80

Dom DeCarlo, BET 49-48 97

Brad Burkhart, BET 47-50 97

Jason Straw, BET 49-61 110

THIEL COLLEGE – 358

Keith Pero, THI 40-43 83

Adam Daubenspeck, THI 42-46 88

Matt Christian, THI 45-48 93

Kelly Jackson, THI 46-48 94

Bob Phillips, THI 47-54 101

INDIVIDUAL LEADERBOARD – 

1. Tony Pinzone, NDC 38-36 74

2. Troy Demmer, GCC 37-38 75

T-3. Chris Holz, NDC 37-40 77

T-3. Nick Marzo, WES 39-38 77

5. Matt Landin, GCC 39-39 78

6. Kriss Simmons, BET 42-37 79

T-7. Brandon Tonkovich, BET 38-42 80

T-7. David McCail, NDC 39-41 80

T-7. Ryan Heilman, WAY 39-41 80

T-10. Andy Minno, NDC* 30-44 82

T-10. Tommy Rohanna, WAY 43-39 82

T-12. Keith Pero, THI 40-43 83

T-12. Ravi Amina, WES 41-42 83

14. Rob Kline, NDC 42-43 85

15. Ryan Reilly, WAY 46-40 86

16. Adam Daubenspeck, THI 42-46 88

17. Matt Hoover, WES 44-45 89

18. Sean Call, WAY 42-48 90

19. Dave Horn, WES 44-47 91

T-20. Jae Minor, GCC 46-46 92

T-20. Ryan Work, WAY 47-45 92

22. Matt Christian, THI 45-48 93

T-23. Casey McNeill, NDC 48-46 94

T-23. Kelly Jackson, THI 46-48 94

25. Sean Osborne, GCC 49-47 96

T-26. Dom DeCarlo, BET 49-48 97

T-26.  Brad Burkhart, BET 47-50 97

28. Jeff Zachok, THI* 50-50 100

T-29. Bob Phillips, THI 47-54 101

T-29. Zack Van Camp, WAY* 51-50 101

31. Matt Karr, GCC 53-56 109

32. Jason Straw, BET 49-61 110

33. Josh Hutton, GCC* 66-57 123

* - competed as individuals only


